Industrial
Hydraulics
Mobile
Hydraulics
Hydraulic
Power Packs
Hydraulic
Cylinders

THM HYDRAULICS
4/14
Ordering code details
Nominal displacement  mL/r
28 32 45 71 100
Without through drive ● ● ● ● ● N00
With through drive, the second pump connection dimension as follows
Mounting ange Spline shaft The second pump
SAE82,2 holes U-axis 5/8 in 9T16/32DP S2VP18/31 ● ● ● ● ● K01
SAE82,2 holes S-axis 3/4 in 11T16/32DP S2VP18/31 ● ● ● ● ● K52
SAE101,2 holes S-axis 7/8 in 13T16/32DP S2VPM28/31 ● ● ● ● ● K68
SAE101,2 holes S-axis 7/8 in 13T16/32DP S2VPM28/31 ● ● ● ● ● K02
SAE101,2 holes S-axis 1 in 15T16/32DP S2VPM45/31 ● ● ● K04
SAE127,2 holes S-axis 1 1/4 in 14T12/24DP S2VPM71/31 ● ● K07
SAE127,2 holes S-axis 1 1/2 in 17T12/24DP S2VPM100/31 ● K24
SAE152,4 holes S-axis 1 3/4 in13T8/16DP S2VPM140/31 K17
IS080,2 holes S-axis 3/4 in11T16/32DP S2VP18/31 ● ● ● ● ● KB2
IS0100,2 holes S-axis 7/8 in 13T16/32DP S2VPM28/31 ● ● ● ● ● KB3
IS0100,2 holes S-axis 1 in 15T16/32DP S2VPM45/31 ● ● ● KB4
ISO125,2 holes S-axis 1 1/4 in 14T12/24DP S2VPM71/31 ● ● KB5